
X° 70m. Olimpic Round "IL

A.S.D. Arcieri del

Piazzola sul Brenta 03 Giugno 2007

Assoluti Maschile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 95 06/036 Dal Pont Oris 9B 4 
0 105 06/019 Veranda Paolo 9C 3 
0 94 06/043 Cecchele Gianpaolo 3C 2 
0 106 06/068 Anzolin Andrea 6C 1 

           6 32 
1 0 06/028 Pogni Filippo 7A 6 1 

0 84 06/068 Dalla Costa Loris 3B 7 17 
0 87 06/019 Fortunati Ugo 6D 7 16 

0 67 06/066 Scarcioffolo Flavio 10A
8 24 
0 91 06/006 Smali Claudio 5C 8 9 

0 68 06/044 Giacobbo Claudio 3D 9 25 
0 95 06/036 Dal Pont Oris 9B 9 8 

0 27 06/020 Antoniol Marcello 5D 10 28 
0 91 06/036 Dal Gal Diego 10C
10 5 

0 0 06/001 Sartori Gaetano 10D
11 21 
1 0 06/043 Cecchele Gianpaolo 3C 11 12 

0 89 06/068 Cavedon Manuel 4A 12 20 
0 95 06/003 Prosdocimo Massimo 7D 12 13 

0 50 06/077 Galeazzo Roberto 9A 13 29 
0 101 06/019 Lovison Alessio 8A 13 4 

0 45 06/044 Lovato Sergio 9D 15 30 
0 93 06/019 Veranda Paolo 9C 15 3 

0 91 06/063 Meneguzzo Andrea 4C 16 19 
0 82 06/015 Vigo Gino 8B 16 14 

0 90 06/063 Vecchiato Marco 5A 17 22 
0 93 06/043 Scanagatta Giuseppe 10B
17 11 

0 80 06/030 Toson Alessandro 7C 18 27 
0 93 06/077 Cassandro Fabio 6B 18 6 

0 68 06/063 Faccipieri Gaetano 6A 19 26 
0 99 06/068 Anzolin Andrea 6C 19 7 

0 84 06/044 Oldham Chris 4B 20 23 
0 95 07/017 Baselli Sergio 7B 20 10 

0 76 06/036 Meneghel Gabriele 8C 21 18 
0 88 06/019 Pinton Bruno 4D 21 15 

           22 31 
1 0 06/059 Menini Renato 8D 22 2 

0 91 06/019 Fortunati Ugo 6D 6 
0 97 06/028 Pogni Filippo 7A 6 

0 89 06/036 Dal Pont Oris 9B 7 
0 73 06/006 Smali Claudio 5C 7 

0 93 06/043 Cecchele Gianpaolo 3C 8 
0 92 06/036 Dal Gal Diego 10C
8 

0 103 06/019 Lovison Alessio 8A 9 
0 92 06/003 Prosdocimo Massimo 7D 9 

0 83 06/063 Meneguzzo Andrea 4C 10 
0 87 06/019 Veranda Paolo 9C 10 

0 104 06/077 Cassandro Fabio 6B 11 
0 99 06/043 Scanagatta Giuseppe 10B
11 

0 85 07/017 Baselli Sergio 7B 12 
0 99 06/068 Anzolin Andrea 6C 12 

0 94 06/059 Menini Renato 8D 13 
0 86 06/019 Pinton Bruno 4D 13 

0 104 06/036 Dal Pont Oris 9B 15 
0 99 06/028 Pogni Filippo 7A 15 

0 97 06/019 Lovison Alessio 8A 16 
0 98 06/043 Cecchele Gianpaolo 3C 16 

0 95 06/077 Cassandro Fabio 6B 17 
0 99 06/019 Veranda Paolo 9C 17 

0 93 06/059 Menini Renato 8D 18 
0 95 06/068 Anzolin Andrea 6C 18 

0 96 06/043 Cecchele Gianpaolo 3C 13 
0 89 06/036 Dal Pont Oris 9B 12 

0 107 06/068 Anzolin Andrea 6C 16 
0 101 06/019 Veranda Paolo 9C 15 

0 106 06/068 Anzolin Andrea 6C 13 
0 94 06/043 Cecchele Gianpaolo 3C 12 

0 105 06/019 Veranda Paolo 9C 16 
0 95 06/036 Dal Pont Oris 9B 15 



X° 70m. Olimpic Round "IL

A.S.D. Arcieri del

Piazzola sul Brenta 03 Giugno 2007

Assoluti Femminile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 92 06/063 De Cecchi Rossella 1C 4 
0 97 06/068 Nanut Marta 1B 3 
0 95 06/015 Sartori Guendalina 3A 2 
0 104 06/003 Ballarin Antonella 1A 1 

0 77 07/003 Carnielli Anna 2D 10 8 
0 98 06/003 Ballarin Antonella 1A 10 1 

0 89 06/063 De Cecchi Rossella 1C 11 5 
0 80 06/068 Marchesini Flavia 1D 11 4 

0 67 06/068 Zambon Alessia 2A 12 6 
0 99 06/068 Nanut Marta 1B 12 3 

0 79 06/063 Ingham Emily 2C 13 7 
0 97 06/015 Sartori Guendalina 3A 13 2 

0 94 06/063 De Cecchi Rossella 1C 7 
0 101 06/003 Ballarin Antonella 1A 6 

0 103 06/015 Sartori Guendalina 3A 10 
0 102 06/068 Nanut Marta 1B 9 

0 95 06/015 Sartori Guendalina 3A 7 
0 104 06/003 Ballarin Antonella 1A 6 

0 97 06/068 Nanut Marta 1B 10 
0 92 06/063 De Cecchi Rossella 1C 9 



X° 70m. Olimpic Round "IL

A.S.D. Arcieri del

Piazzola sul Brenta 03 Giugno 2007

Assoluti Machile

           6 64 
1 0 07/017 Baselli Loris 17D
6 1 

0 98 06/066 Rosso Francesco 18C
7 33 
0 90 06/043 Pegoraro Alessandro 13C
7 32 

           8 48 
1 0 06/040 Lucato Alessandro 15B
8 17 

           9 49 
1 0 06/064 Vicenzi Diego 12D
9 16 

           10 56 
1 0 06/019 Cassara' Ruggero 20A
10 9 

           11 41 
1 0 06/030 Barato Alessandro 18A
11 24 

           12 40 
1 0 06/014 Castagner Renzo 20B
12 25 

           13 57 
1 0 06/072 Liana Marco 17C
13 8 

           15 60 
1 0 06/059 Girardi Fabio 19A
15 5 

           16 37 
1 0 06/047 Delfini Fabio 15A
16 28 

           17 44 
1 0 06/059 Zordan Paolino 18D
17 21 

           18 53 
1 0 06/059 Rossin Lorenzo 16D
18 12 

           19 52 
1 0 06/059 Forneris Vittorio 15D
19 13 

           20 45 
1 0 06/019 Mietto Michele 12A
20 20 

           21 36 
1 0 07/017 Caruso Cosimo 14C
21 29 

           22 61 
1 0 06/059 Lorenzi Renzo 14D
22 4 

0 101 06/066 Rosso Francesco 18C
6 
0 112 07/017 Baselli Loris 17D
6 

0 110 06/064 Vicenzi Diego 12D
7 
0 106 06/040 Lucato Alessandro 15B
7 

0 105 06/030 Barato Alessandro 18A
8 
1 105 06/019 Cassara' Ruggero 20A
8 

0 107 06/072 Liana Marco 17C
9 
0 100 06/014 Castagner Renzo 20B
9 

0 101 06/047 Delfini Fabio 15A
10 
0 113 06/059 Girardi Fabio 19A
10 

0 108 06/059 Rossin Lorenzo 16D
11 
0 107 06/059 Zordan Paolino 18D
11 

0 0 06/019 Mietto Michele 12A
12 
1 0 06/059 Forneris Vittorio 15D
12 

0 114 06/059 Lorenzi Renzo 14D
13 
0 105 07/017 Caruso Cosimo 14C
13 

0 109 06/064 Vicenzi Diego 12D
15 
0 112 07/017 Baselli Loris 17D
15 

0 109 06/072 Liana Marco 17C
16 
0 112 06/019 Cassara' Ruggero 20A
16 

0 109 06/059 Rossin Lorenzo 16D
17 
0 114 06/059 Girardi Fabio 19A
17 

0 113 06/059 Lorenzi Renzo 14D
18 
0 110 06/059 Forneris Vittorio 15D
18 

0 99 06/019 Cassara' Ruggero 20A
16 
0 110 07/017 Baselli Loris 17D
15 

0 115 06/059 Lorenzi Renzo 14D
18 
0 113 06/059 Girardi Fabio 19A
17 

0 113 06/059 Lorenzi Renzo 14D
20 
0 110 07/017 Baselli Loris 17D
19 

0 114 06/040 Galdiolo Mauro 19B
19 
0 116 06/059 Lorenzi Renzo 14D
18 



X° 70m. Olimpic Round "IL

A.S.D. Arcieri del

Piazzola sul Brenta 03 Giugno 2007

Assoluti Machile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 111 07/017 Baselli Loris 17D
4 
0 112 06/015 Pettenazzo Federico 15C
3 
0 114 06/040 Galdiolo Mauro 19B
2 
0 116 06/059 Lorenzi Renzo 14D
1 

           17 62 
1 0 06/040 Galdiolo Mauro 19B
17 3 

0 0 06/066 Giraldo Maurizio 17A
18 35 
1 0 06/047 Piva Flavio 16A
18 30 

           19 46 
1 0 06/003 Dionisi Fabrizio 19D
19 19 

           20 51 
1 0 06/043 Giaretta Roberto 12C
20 14 

           21 54 
1 0 06/040 Perin Giuseppe 13B
21 11 

           22 43 
1 0 06/066 Lazzarin Luciano 20C
22 22 

           23 38 
1 0 06/059 Mesaroli Alessio 13D
23 27 

           24 59 
1 0 06/064 Ballottari Gianni 18B
24 6 

           25 58 
1 0 06/015 Pettenazzo Federico 15C
25 7 

           26 39 
1 0 06/047 Carniato Claudio 14B
26 26 

           27 42 
1 0 06/064 Gobbatelli Ettore19C
27 23 

           28 55 
1 0 06/072 Falcier Mirco 17B
28 10 

           29 50 
1 0 06/024 Tedeschi Daniele 16B
29 15 

           30 47 
1 0 06/015 Masiero Mauro 16C
30 18 

0 0 06/040 Barbato Massimo 12B
31 34 
1 0 06/059 Prestifilippo Mario 20D
31 31 

           32 63 
1 0 06/064 Zago Giorgio 13A
32 2 

0 93 06/047 Piva Flavio 16A
15 
0 107 06/040 Galdiolo Mauro 19B
15 

0 103 06/043 Giaretta Roberto 12C
16 
0 97 06/003 Dionisi Fabrizio 19D
16 

0 102 06/066 Lazzarin Luciano 20C
17 
0 115 06/040 Perin Giuseppe 13B
17 

0 107 06/064 Ballottari Gianni 18B
18 
0 104 06/059 Mesaroli Alessio 13D
18 

0 100 06/047 Carniato Claudio 14B
19 
0 109 06/015 Pettenazzo Federico 15C
19 

1 0 06/072 Falcier Mirco 17B
20 
0 0 06/064 Gobbatelli Ettore19C
20 

0 104 06/015 Masiero Mauro 16C
21 
0 105 06/024 Tedeschi Daniele 16B
21 

0 111 06/064 Zago Giorgio 13A
22 
0 102 06/059 Prestifilippo Mario 20D
22 

0 103 06/043 Giaretta Roberto 12C
19 
0 113 06/040 Galdiolo Mauro 19B
19 

0 108 06/064 Ballottari Gianni 18B
20 
0 112 06/040 Perin Giuseppe 13B
20 

0 108 06/072 Falcier Mirco 17B
21 
0 110 06/015 Pettenazzo Federico 15C
21 

0 113 06/064 Zago Giorgio 13A
22 
0 109 06/024 Tedeschi Daniele 16B
22 

0 110 06/040 Perin Giuseppe 13B
20 
0 111 06/040 Galdiolo Mauro 19B
19 

0 107 06/064 Zago Giorgio 13A
22 
0 110 06/015 Pettenazzo Federico 15C
21 

0 111 06/015 Pettenazzo Federico 15C
22 
0 113 06/040 Galdiolo Mauro 19B
21 

0 112 06/015 Pettenazzo Federico 15C
22 
0 111 07/017 Baselli Loris 17D
21 


